
 

競賽區報

到時間 

佈場 

時間 

競賽 

時間 

資訊技術

應用 

(IAP1) 

資訊技術

應用 

(IAP2) 

資訊技術

應用

(IAP3) 

資訊技術

應用

(IAP4) 

資訊技術

應用

(IAP5) 

資訊技術

應用

(IAP6) 

09:20 
09:30 

09:45 

09:45 

10:00 
IAP1-01 IAP2-01 IAP3-01 IAP4-01 IAP5-01 IAP6-01 

09:25 
09:45 

10:00 

10:00 

10:15 
IAP1-02 IAP2-02 IAP3-02 IAP4-02 IAP5-02 IAP6-02 

09:40 
10:00 

10:15 

10:15 

10:30 
IAP1-03 IAP2-03 IAP3-03 IAP4-03 IAP5-03 IAP6-03 

09:55 
10:15 

10:30 

10:30 

10:45 
IAP1-04 IAP2-04 IAP3-04 IAP4-04 IAP5-04 IAP6-04 

  
10:45 

11:00 
中場休息 

10:25 
10:45 

11:00 

11:00 

11:15 
IAP1-05 IAP2-05 IAP3-05 IAP4-05 IAP5-05 IAP6-05 

10:40 
11:00 

11:15 

11:15 

11:30 
IAP1-06 IAP2-06 IAP3-06 IAP4-06 IAP5-06 IAP6-06 

10:55 
11:15 

11:30 

11:30 

11:45 
IAP1-07 IAP2-07 IAP3-07 IAP4-07 IAP5-07 IAP6-07 

11:10 
11:30 

11:45 

11:45 

12:00 
IAP1-08 IAP2-08 IAP3-08 IAP4-08 IAP5-08 IAP6-08 

11:25 
11:45 

12:00 

12:00 

12:15 
IAP1-09 IAP2-09 IAP3-09 IAP4-09 IAP5-09 IAP6-09 

  
12:15 

13:30 
午餐 

12:55 
13:15 

13:30 

13:30 

13:45 
IAP1-10 IAP2-10 IAP3-10 IAP4-10 IAP5-10 IAP6-10 

13:10 
13:30 

13:45 

13:45 

14:00 
IAP1-11 IAP2-11 IAP3-11 IAP4-11 IAP5-11 IAP6-11 

13:25 
13:45 

14:00 

14:00 

14:15 
IAP1-12 IAP2-12 IAP3-12 IAP4-12 IAP5-12 IAP6-12 

13:40 
14:00 

14:15 

14:15 

14:30 
IAP1-13 IAP2-13 IAP3-13 IAP4-13 IAP5-13 IAP6-13 



                                                                                                                              

競賽區報

到時間 

佈場 

時間 

競賽 

時間 

資訊技術應

用(IAP7) 

資訊技術 

應用 

(IAP8) 

資訊技術 

應用 

(IAP9) 

資訊技術 

應用 

(IAP10) 

資訊技術應

用-高中職 

(IAPSH) 

產學 

合作 

(PR1) 

09:20 
09:30 

09:45 

09:45 

10:00 
IAP7-01 IAP8-01 IAP9-01 IAP10-01 IAPSH-01 PR1-01 

09:25 
09:45 

10:00 

10:00 

10:15 
IAP7-02 IAP8-02 IAP9-02 IAP10-02 IAPSH-02 PR1-02 

09:40 
10:00 

10:15 

10:15 

10:30 
IAP7-03 IAP8-03 IAP9-03 IAP10-03 IAPSH-03 PR1-03 

09:55 
10:15 

10:30 

10:30 

10:45 
IAP7-04 IAP8-04 IAP9-04 IAP10-04 IAPSH-04 PR1-04 

  
10:45 

11:00 
中場休息 

10:25 
10:45 

11:00 

11:00 

11:15 
IAP7-05 IAP8-05 IAP9-05 IAP10-05 IAPSH-05 PR1-05 

10:40 
11:00 

11:15 

11:15 

11:30 
IAP7-06 IAP8-06 IAP9-06 IAP10-06 IAPSH-06 PR1-06 

10:55 
11:15 

11:30 

11:30 

11:45 
IAP7-07 IAP8-07 IAP9-07 IAP10-07 IAPSH-07 PR1-07 

11:10 
11:30 

11:45 

11:45 

12:00 
IAP7-08 IAP8-08 IAP9-08 IAP10-08 IAPSH-08 PR1-08 

11:25 
11:45 

12:00 

12:00 

12:15 
IAP7-09 IAP8-09 IAP9-09 IAP10-09 IAPSH-09 PR1-09 

  
12:15 

13:30 
午餐 

12:55 
13:15 

13:30 

13:30 

13:45 
IAP7-10 IAP8-10 IAP9-10 IAP10-10 IAPSH-10 PR1-10 

13:10 
13:30 

13:45 

13:45 

14:00 
IAP7-11 IAP8-11 IAP9-11 IAP10-11 IAPSH-11 PR1-11 

13:25 
13:45 

14:00 

14:00 

14:15 
IAP7-12 IAP8-12 IAP9-12 IAP10-12 IAPSH-12 PR1-12 

13:40 
14:00 

14:15 

14:15 

14:30 
IAP7-13 IAP8-13 IAP9-13 IAP10-13 IAPSH-13 PR1-13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

競賽區報

到時間 

佈場 

時間 

競賽 

時間 

產學 

合作 

(PR2) 

產學 

合作 

(PR3) 

產學 

合作 

(PR4) 

亞太 

交流 

(IC1) 

亞太 

交流 

(IC2) 

兩岸 

交流 

(IC3) 

09:20 
09:30 

09:45 

09:45 

10:00 
PR2-01 PR3-01 PR4-01 IC1-01 IC2-01 IC3-01 

09:25 
09:45 

10:00 

10:00 

10:15 
PR2-02 PR3-02 PR4-02 IC1-02 IC2-02 IC3-02 

09:40 
10:00 

10:15 

10:15 

10:30 
PR2-03 PR3-03 PR4-03 IC1-03 IC2-03 IC3-03 

09:55 
10:15 

10:30 

10:30 

10:45 
PR2-04 PR3-04 PR4-04 IC1-04 IC2-04 IC3-04 

  
10:45 

11:00 
中場休息 

10:25 
10:45 

11:00 

11:00 

11:15 
PR2-05 PR3-05 PR4-05 IC1-05 IC2-05 IC3-05 

10:40 
11:00 

11:15 

11:15 

11:30 
PR2-06 PR3-06 PR4-06 IC1-06 IC2-06 IC3-06 

10:55 
11:15 

11:30 

11:30 

11:45 
PR2-07 PR3-07 PR4-07 IC1-07 IC2-07 IC3-07 

11:10 
11:30 

11:45 

11:45 

12:00 
PR2-08 PR3-08 PR4-08 IC1-08 IC2-08 IC3-08 

11:25 
11:45 

12:00 

12:00 

12:15 
PR2-09 PR3-09 PR4-09 IC1-09 IC2-09 IC3-09 

  
12:15 

13:30 
午餐 

12:55 
13:15 

13:30 

13:30 

13:45 
PR2-10 PR3-10 PR4-10 IC1-10 IC2-10 IC3-10 

13:10 
13:30 

13:45 

13:45 

14:00 
PR2-11 PR3-11 PR4-11 IC1-11 IC2-11 IC3-11 

13:25 
13:45 

14:00 

14:00 

14:15 
PR2-12 PR3-12 PR4-12 X X IC3-12 

13:40 
14:00 

14:15 

14:15 

14:30 
PR2-13 PR3-13 PR4-13 X X IC3-13 



 

競賽區

報到時

間 

佈場 

時間 

競賽 

時間 

兩岸 

交流 

(IC4) 

Open Data創

意應用開發 

(Open Data) 

商工行政創新雲端

應用 

(GCIS-OPENDATA) 

經濟地理 

資料庫 

服務應用 

(EGIS) 

臺北 

生活好安心 

創新應用 

(TCGIA) 

09:20 
09:30 

09:45 

09:45 

10:00 
IC4-01 OpenData-01 GCIS-OPENDATA-01 EGIS-01 TGCIA-01 

09:25 
09:45 

10:00 

10:00 

10:15 
IC4-02 OpenData-02 GCIS-OPENDATA-02 EGIS-02 TGCIA-02 

09:40 
10:00 

10:15 

10:15 

10:30 
IC4-03 OpenData-03 GCIS-OPENDATA-03 EGIS-03 TGCIA-03 

09:55 
10:15 

10:30 

10:30 

10:45 
IC4-04 OpenData-04 GCIS-OPENDATA-04 EGIS-04 TGCIA-04 

  
10:45 

11:00 
中場休息 

10:25 
10:45 

11:00 

11:00 

11:15 
IC4-05 OpenData-05 GCIS-OPENDATA-05 EGIS-05 TGCIA-05 

10:40 
11:00 

11:15 

11:15 

11:30 
IC4-06 OpenData-06 GCIS-OPENDATA-06 EGIS-06 TGCIA-06 

10:55 
11:15 

11:30 

11:30 

11:45 
IC4-07 OpenData-07 X EGIS-07 TGCIA-07 

11:10 
11:30 

11:45 

11:45 

12:00 
IC4-08 OpenData-08 X EGIS-08 TGCIA-08 

11:25 
11:45 

12:00 

12:00 

12:15 
IC4-09 OpenData-09 X EGIS-09 TGCIA-09 

  
12:15 

13:30 
午餐 

12:55 
13:15 

13:30 

13:30 

13:45 
IC4-10 OpenData-10 X EGIS-10 X 

13:10 
13:30 

13:45 

13:45 

14:00 
IC4-11 OpenData-11 X EGIS-11 X 

13:25 
13:45 

14:00 

14:00 

14:15 
IC4-12 OpenData-12 X EGIS-12 X 

13:40 
14:00 

14:15 

14:15 

14:30 
X OpenData-13 X EGIS-13 X 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

競賽區報

到時間 

佈場 

時間 

競賽 

時間 

校園 4G 行

動應用服務

-大專校院 

(CPS4G) 

校園 4G 行

動應用服務

-高中職 

(CPS4GSH) 

教育開放資

料創新應用 

(EDUOD) 

玉山銀行金融科

技趨勢應用 

(E.SUN FINTECH) 

智能銷售創新

應用「創意行

銷 APP」 

(EasySelling) 

09:20 
09:30 

09:45 

09:45 

10:00 
CPS4G-01 CPS4GSH-01 EDUOD-01 E.SUNFINTECH-01 EasySelling-01 

09:25 
09:45 

10:00 

10:00 

10:15 
CPS4G-02 CPS4GSH-02 EDUOD-02 E.SUNFINTECH-02 EasySelling-02 

09:40 
10:00 

10:15 

10:15 

10:30 
CPS4G-03 CPS4GSH-03 EDUOD-03 E.SUNFINTECH-03 EasySelling-03 

09:55 
10:15 

10:30 

10:30 

10:45 
CPS4G-04 CPS4GSH-04 EDUOD-04 E.SUNFINTECH-04 EasySelling-04 

  
10:45 

11:00 
中場休息 

10:25 
10:45 

11:00 

11:00 

11:15 
CPS4G-05 CPS4GSH-05 EDUOD-05 E.SUNFINTECH-05 EasySelling-05 

10:40 
11:00 

11:15 

11:15 

11:30 
CPS4G-06 CPS4GSH-06 EDUOD-06 E.SUNFINTECH-06 EasySelling-06 

10:55 
11:15 

11:30 

11:30 

11:45 
CPS4G-07 CPS4GSH-07 EDUOD-07 E.SUNFINTECH-07 EasySelling-07 

11:10 
11:30 

11:45 

11:45 

12:00 
CPS4G-08 CPS4GSH-08 EDUOD-08 E.SUNFINTECH-08 EasySelling-08 

11:25 
11:45 

12:00 

12:00 

12:15 
CPS4G-09 CPS4GSH-09 EDUOD-09 E.SUNFINTECH-09 EasySelling-09 

  
12:15 

13:30 
午餐 

12:55 
13:15 

13:30 

13:30 

13:45 
CPS4G-10 CPS4GSH-10 X E.SUNFINTECH-10 EasySelling-10 

13:10 
13:30 

13:45 

13:45 

14:00 
CPS4G-11 CPS4GSH-11 X E.SUNFINTECH-11 EasySelling-11 

13:25 
13:45 

14:00 

14:00 

14:15 
CPS4G-12 CPS4GSH-12 X E.SUNFINTECH-12 EasySelling-12 

13:40 
14:00 

14:15 

14:15 

14:30 
CPS4G-13 CPS4GSH-13 X E.SUNFINTECH-13 EasySelling-13 

 



 

競賽區

報到時

間 

佈場 

時間 

競賽 

時間 

雲端企業及行

動辦公室應用 

(Vital Cloud) 

DIGI+Talent 跨

域數位人才

創新應用 

(DIGI+Talent) 

物聯網 

裝置兩岸 

交流應用 

(TQC+) 

桃園 

開放資料 

創新應用 

(TYODCA) 

鈦坦敏捷開發特

別獎 

(Titansoft Agile) 

09:20 
09:30 

09:45 

09:45 

10:00 
Vital Cloud-01 DIGI+Talent-01 TQC+01 TYODCA-01 Titansoft Agile-01 

09:25 
09:45 

10:00 

10:00 

10:15 
Vital Cloud-02 DIGI+Talent-02 TQC+02 TYODCA-02 Titansoft Agile-02 

09:40 
10:00 

10:15 

10:15 

10:30 
Vital Cloud-03 DIGI+Talent-03 TQC+03 TYODCA-03 Titansoft Agile-03 

09:55 
10:15 

10:30 

10:30 

10:45 
Vital Cloud-04 DIGI+Talent-04 TQC+04 TYODCA-04 Titansoft Agile-04 

  
10:45 

11:00 
中場休息 

10:25 
10:45 

11:00 

11:00 

11:15 
Vital Cloud-05 DIGI+Talent-05 TQC+05 TYODCA-05 Titansoft Agile-05 

10:40 
11:00 

11:15 

11:15 

11:30 
Vital Cloud-06 DIGI+Talent-06 TQC+06 TYODCA-06 Titansoft Agile-06 

10:55 
11:15 

11:30 

11:30 

11:45 
X DIGI+Talen-07 TQC+07 TYODCA-07 Titansoft Agile-07 

11:10 
11:30 

11:45 

11:45 

12:00 
X DIGI+Talen-08 TQC+08 TYODCA-08 Titansoft Agile-08 

11:25 
11:45 

12:00 

12:00 

12:15 
X DIGI+Talent-09 TQC+09 TYODCA-09 Titansoft Agile-09 

  
12:15 

13:30 
午餐 

12:55 
13:15 

13:30 

13:30 

13:45 
X DIGI+Talent-10 TQC+10 TYODCA-10 Titansoft Agile-10 

13:10 
13:30 

13:45 

13:45 

14:00 
X DIGI+Talent-11 TQC+11 TYODCA-11 Titansoft Agile-11 

13:25 
13:45 

14:00 

14:00 

14:15 
X DIGI+Talent-12 TQC+12 TYODCA-12 Titansoft Agile-12 

13:40 
14:00 

14:15 

14:15 

14:30 
X DIGI+Talent-13 TQC+13 TYODCA-13 Titansoft Agile-13 

 


